
A construction contract was awarded on April 22, 2025, to Industrial Turnaround Corporation (ITAC)

in the amount $1,527,345.00. Complete results for the March 20, 2025 bid opening are listed

below.

Industrial Turnaround Corporation (ITAC) $1,527,345.00

Recore, LLC $1,979,663.79

Crowder Construction Company $2,469,095.00

Engineer's Estimate (HDR Engineering, Inc.) $3,731,000.00

Detailed results/pricing may be viewed at the following website for the above referenced solicitation (download View Solicitation Results): 

https://erpprodext.hrsd.com/OA_HTML/OA.jsp?OAFunc=PON_ABSTRACT_PAGE&PON_NEGOTIATION_STATUS=ALL 

Note: resort by Solicitation #

WEST POINT TREATMENT PLANT GENERATOR INSTALLATION
CIP No. MP015610

SOLICITATION No. 407510,1


